V Zawody Ptywackie o Ciupage Ondraszka

Bielsko - Biala, 12-11-2016

Konkurencja 19
2016-11-12 - 12:15

Dziewczat, 200m zmienny

13-15lat
Lista zgtoszen

el

PO OWO~NOOULA,WNPE

MANDOK, Klaudia
RZADEK, Natalia
FAMULOK, Zuzanna
LEPCZYNSKA, Natalia
GIESZCZYK, Aleksandra
MROZ, Zuzanna
WOJCIECHOWSKA, Alicja
PUZON, Paulina
ZASTEPINSKA, Natalia
ZACZEK, Karolina
PALOWSKA, Gabriela

Rok ur.

01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
03 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice
01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
03 UKS "Delfinek" Czestochowa
03 KS Pigtka Chorzéw

03 KS Pigtka Chorzéw

03 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice
03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
02 UKS VICTORIA Kozy

2:32.97
2:35.76
2:37.20
2:54.72
2:56.17
3:10.00
3:10.00
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285
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